
CALENDARIO DE VISITAS ACOMPAÑADAS GRATUITAS
DOAKO BISITALDI LAGUNDUEN EGUTEGIA

EXPOSICIÓN TEMPORAL
ALDI BATERAKO ERAKUSKETA

ENERO / URTARRILA

MES / HILABETEA

FEBRERO / OTSAILA

AGOSTO / ABUZTUA

JULIO / UZTAILA

MARZO / MARTXOA

SEPTIEMBRE / IRAILA

JUNIO / EKAINA

MAYO / MAIATZA

ABRIL / APIRILA

11

DÍA / EGUNA

12

25

13

12

10

11

21

22

19

20

23

24

6

7

26

16

15

15

16

12:00

CASTELLANO

CASTELLANO

CASTELLANO

CASTELLANO

CASTELLANO

CASTELLANO

CASTELLANO

17:00

CASTELLANO

CASTELLANO

CASTELLANO

CASTELLANO

CASTELLANO

CASTELLANO

EUSKERA

EUSKERA

EUSKERA

EUSKERA

EUSKERA

EUSKERA

EUSKERA


